
Dementia Cafè
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Or email alz@hartopp.co.uk

Secretary: Veronica Hartopp
02476 329692

Treasurer: Tony Robinson
02476 326177

Chairperson: Barry Davies
02476 491633

For more information
Please contact:

Many thanks to WCAVA, Alzheimer Society and Warwickshire
County Council for their con�nued support and help.

Health and Well-being Social Group



The ‘ALZ Lunchtime Club’meets on the third Monday of the
month, 12.00 �ll 2.00 pm at Horeston Grange Church Camborne
Drive, Nuneaton CV11 6GU.

We aim to offer informa�on, peer support and ac�vi�es for
people with demen�a, their carers and ex-carers too.

We care about your Health andWell being, through out the year
members enjoy quizzes, beetle drives, games of bingo, gentle
seated exercise, along with narrow-boat trips on the all new
electric Hargreaves II; visits to farm shops and garden centres
are also arranged.

‘ALZ Lunchtime Club’ is a social group where you will be
accepted and understood. You will meet people in a similar
situa�on to yourself and enjoy friendly chats over tea or coffee.

A light lunch is provided and an opportunity to win a prize in our
raffle.

Forthcoming Dates
2023

Admission £2pp

Monday 16th January

Monday 20h February

Monday 20th March

Monday 17th April

Monday 15th May

Monday 19th June

Monday 17th July

Monday 21th August

Monday 18th September

Monday 16th October

Monday 20th November

Monday TBAth December *

* Christmas Lunch TBA

Introducing our Robotic Dementia Cat
Demen�a pa�ents frequently become agitated, anxious and
frustrated. Research has shown that an effec�ve, drug free way
to soothe and ease a demen�a pa�ent is to give them a so� toy
they can interact with.

Our demen�a cat has bought joy and purpose to many people
with demen�a. The Demen�a Cat moves, nuzzles, meows, and
rolls over for tummy rubs.

Twiddle muffs and blankets are also a comfort to interact with,
available on request.

10th Anniversary Celebration


